Rockaway Beach Additional Platting 2005 A-8004

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting 2005 A-8007
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting 2005 B-2915
Rowe's Addition 2005 B-2919
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-8013
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-8027
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-8014
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-8033

Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-8034



Rowes Addition to Wheeler 2004 B-2761

Rueppell's 2004 B-2766
Rowe's Addition to Wheeler 2004 B-2789
Rowe's Addition 2004 B-2791
Rowe's Addition 2003 B-2819
Ray's Addition 2004 B-2822
Rowes Addition 2005 B-2844
Russell Hawkins Addn 2005 B-2851
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-7962
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 B-2855
Rockaway Beach 2005 B-2873
Rowe's Addition 2005 B-2880
Rockaway Bch Addtl Platting 2005 A-7987
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-7988
Rockaway Beach Addtl Platting 2005 A-7993
Russell Hawkins 2nd Addn 2005 B-2911
Rowe's Addition 2005 B-2902

Rowe's Addition 2005 A-8002



Ray’s Addition to Cloverdale 2002 B-2568

Rowe’s 2002 A-7762

Rowe’s Addn 2002 B-2588

Russell Hawkins 2002 B-2602

Rockaway Beach 2003 A-7794

Rockaway Beach Addn 2003 A-7802

Rowe’s 2003 A-7828
Rockaway Beach 2003 A-7833

Rowe”’s 2003 B--2666

Rockaway Beach 2003 A-7853

Rowe’s Addn to Wheeler 2003 B-2705
Rueppell’s 2004 B-2715

Rockaway Bch Addtl Plat 2004 A-7874
Russall Hawkins 2nd Addn 2004 B-2729
Rockaway Bch Addtl Plat 2004 A-7891

Rockaway Beach 2004 A-7887
Rowe's 2004 B-2737

Rockaway Beach Addtl Plat 2004 A-7903



Russell Hawkins 2nd. Add.

Rowe s

Ray’s Add. to Cloverdale

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Ray’s Add. to Cloverdale
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rowe’s
Russell Hawkins 2nd.Add.

Rowe’s

Rowe’s

Rowe s

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Reeders
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rowe s

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rowe’s :
Rockaway Beach Additignal P1att’ng

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000

2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002

Bk

339



Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rowe’s

Rowe “s

Rowe’s

Russell-Hawkins 2nd. Add.

Rowe s

Rose City Beach

Rockaway Beach Additionl Platting
Rays Addition

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting
Rowe s

Rowe s
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Russell Hawkins

Russell Hawkins
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rowe’s
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting
Rowe’s

Rowe’s
Rowe’s
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

1997

1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

A-7328
P-429

A-7342
B-2179
A-7379
B-2181

A-9453
P-455
A7433
A-7450
P-468
A-7462
A-7464
7 285
A-7476
B-2276
A-7507
A-7517
B—229]
B-2319
B-2320



Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional

Rowe s
Rockaway Beach Additional

Rowe’s
Rockaway Beach Additional

Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting

Platting

Platting

Russell-Hawkins 2nd. Addition

Rowe’s
Rockaway Beach Additional

Platting

Rockaway Beach Additional Platting
Rockaway Beach Additional Platting

Rockaway Beach Additional
Rockaway Beach Additional
Rowe’s

Rockaway Beach Addit1gnal

Platting
Platting

Platt1"9

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.

Int.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

PT-



Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway BEach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rowe s

Rockaway Beach Add.
Rowe s

Rowe s

Rowe’s
Russell-Hawkins

Ray Addition
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.

Russell-Hawkins 2nd.
Russell-Hawkins 2nd.

Rockaway Beach Add.
Rowe’s

Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rowe’s

Rowes’s

Platting
Platting
Platting

Platting

Platting
Platting
Platting
Addition
Addition
Platting

Platting
PTlatting
Platting

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
InE.

Ir

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996

1996
1996

1996

1996
1996
1996

A-6999
A-7004
A-7012
B-1903
A-7019
B-1917
B-1918
B-1920
A-7048
P-277
A-7061
A-7066
A-7087
A-7094
A-7104
A-7108
B-1970
A-7129
A-7133
A-7137
A-7151
A-7160



Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
" Rowes
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rowes
Rockaway
Rowes
Rockaway
Rowes
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rockaway
Rowes

Russell Hawkins 2nd.

Beach
Beach
Beach
Beach

Beach
Beach
Beach
Beach
Beach
Beach
Beach

Beach
Beach
Beach

Beach
Beach

Add.
Add.
Add.
Add.

Add.
Add.
Add.
Add.
Add.
Add.
Add.

Add.

Add.

Add.
Add.

Rarkawav Roarh Add

Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting

Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting

Platting
Platting
Platting
Platting
Add.

D1a++dannA

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
In*.

Tnt+

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

+

[
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995

1995
1995

1995
1995

1995
100k

A-6835
A-6836
A-6839
A-6840
B-1789
A-6847
A-6853
A-6858
A-6861
A-6862
A-6892
A-6902
B-1829
A-6913
B-1844
A-6943
B-1866

B-1871
A-6970

B-1885
B-1890
A-6989

A /RQaQN



Rowes

Rowes
Rowes

Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.

Rowes

”
”

~

Rowes

Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.

Rowes

Rockaway Beach Add. Plat
Rivergate

Rockaway Beach Add Plat

Rowes
Rowes
Rockaway Beach Add Plat
Rowes

Rowes

Int

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

L T S T

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Int.

P.t
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.

Pt.

Int. Pt.
Int. Pt.

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1994

1994

1994
1994

1332

1994
1994

B-1714
A-6705
A-6706
A-6718
A-6722
A-6726
A-6727
A-6728
A-6729
A-6730
A-6731
A-6733
A-6743
A-6755
A-6754

B-1741

A-6781
B-1751

B-1752
A-6797

B-1764
B-1777



Rockaway Beach A-4466
Rueppells A-4667
Rowes Add. A-5392
Russell Hawkins A-5298
Rosecity Beach A-5290
Rockaway Beach A-5600

Russell Hawkins A-5323
Russell Hawkins 2nd A-6526
Rowes Add. B-1396
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.

Russell Hawkins 2nd F-40-96

Rockaway Beach Add. Plat
Russell Hawkins 2nd.
Rowe ‘s

Rivergate

Rockaway Beach Add. Plat
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat

Rruiae AAA .

A-6551
A-6560
1993  A-6564
1993  A-6571
1993  B-1663
1993  A-659]
1993  A-6604
1993  A-6605
1993  A-6623
1993 A 6624

TANAN

n TITAN




i Rockaway Beach
‘R.R. Hays
Ridge Crest

Rivergate First Add.

Rockaway Beach

Rockaway Beach
Rosecity Beach
Rockaway Beach
Rowes Add.
Rowes Add.
Rowes Add.

Rowes Add.
Rosecity Beach
Russell Hawkins
Rowes

Russell Hawkins

Townsite

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Int. pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.

1992

1992
1992

C-226
C-236
C-391
C-413
A-6462
A-1137
A-1499
A1793
A-269
B-1618

A-6487

A-3880 ,A-3879, A-3762
A-4277

A-3686
A-3551

B-1190



Rowes

Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach
Ray s Add.

Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rivergate

Rockaway Beach Add.
Rose City BEach
Rivergate

Rowes Ammended
Rockaway Beach Add.
Russell Hawkins

Russell Hawkins 2nd.

Rowes
Rowes
Rowes
Rowes

Platting
Platting
Platting

Platting

Platting
Add.

Townsites
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.

1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1987
1986
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1991
1991
1991

1990

A-6272
A-6271
A-6219
A-6451
A-6438
A-6435
A-6420
B-1255
B-1221
B-1393
B-1349
B-1348
B-1340
B-1322
B-1322
B-1487
B-1486
B-1482

B-1468



Russell Hawkins 2nd. Add.
Rowes

Rowes Ammended

Rowes Ammended

Rose City Beach

Rose City Beach

Rowes

Rowes

Rowes :
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rowes

Russell Hawkins 2nd Add.
Russell Hawkins

Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rivergate

Rockaway Beach

Ray’s Add.

Russell Hawkins 2nd Add.

Rose City Beach

Townsites

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int. Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1997
1990
1990
1991

B-1463
B-1462
B-1461
B-1447
B-1413
B-1412
B-1405
B-1403
B-1402
B-1582
B-1548
B-1531
B-1531
B-1527
P-39

P-20

P-18

A-6306

C-6



Townsites

Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1989 A-5728
Rockaway Beach Int. Pt. 1988 A-5700
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1988 A-5673
Rockaway Beach Int. Pt. 1988 A-5625
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1990 A-5985
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1989 A-5826
Rueppells Subd. Int. Pt. 1991 A-6197
Rowes Int. Pt. 1991 A-6140
Rowes Int. Pt. 1990 A-6123
Rockaway Beach Int. Pt. 1990 A-6063
Russell Hawkins 2nd. Add. Int. Pt. 1990 A-6049
Rockaway Beach Int. Pt. 1990 A-6022
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1992 A-6389
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1992 A-6341
Rockaway Beach Int. Pt. 1992 A-6326
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting Int. Pt. 1992 A-6325
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting Int. Pt. 1992 A-6322
Rowes Int. Pt. 1991 A-6303

Russell Hawkins Int. Pt. 1991 A-6298



&j TOWNSITES

! Rockaway Beach Initial Point A-5281

i Rockaway Beach Initial Point A-5283

" Russell Hawkins Add. Initial Point A-5323
Rockaway Beach Initial Point A-5331
nggxx}(m)gxXM@(xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxximxxxﬂ(kxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxBJb(xx>6x>&)g(xxx4)6&xxxx
Russell Hawkins 2ed Add. In. Pt. Bk. 7 Pg. 40
Rowes Add. (Wheeler) In. Pt. Bk. 7 Pg. 30
Rockaway Beach Add. Plating Bk. 7 Pg. 88
Reeders Int. Pt. 1988 A—2589
Rivergate Int. Pt. 1988 A-5587
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1987 A-5475
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat. Int. Pt. 1987 A-5474
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1987 A-5470
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1986 A-5459
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1986 A-5458
Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1986 A-5457
Russell Hawkins Int. Pt. 1986 A-5427
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat Int. Pt. 1989 A-5775

Rockaway Beach Add. Int. Pt. 1989 A-5735


khuelter
Typewritten Text
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
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l TOWNSITES

. Russell Hawkins Int. Point A-3260
Rowes Add. Int. Point A-3349
Rowes Add. 1978 Int. Point A-3551
Rowes Add. Int. Point A-3636
Rockaway Beach Int. Point B-815
Rowes Add. Int. Point A-3652
Russell Hawkins-Garibaldi Int. Point A-3671
Russell Hawkins -Garibaldi Int. Point A~3686
Russell Hawkins - Garibaldi Int. Point A-327
Russell Hawkins - Garibaldi Int. Point A-412
Russell Hawkins - Garibaldi Int. Point A-450
Russell Hawkins - Garibaldif*%Int. Point A-406
Russell Hawkins - Garibaldi Int. Point B-6
Rowes Add to Wheeler Int. Point Re/W Bin #74
Rivergate Int. Point Re/W Bin
Rockaway Beach Int. Point A-4016
Rivergate Int. Point A-4084
Rueppell's Sub. Int. Point A-4121
Rockaway Beach Int. Point A-4273-A-4270

Rockawny Beach Int. Pt. A-4332



TOWNSITES

Rose City Beach

Rowes Addition

Rose City Beach

Rowes Addition

Rivergate

Rockaway Beach 32-2.N.10.
Rose City Beach

Rose City Beach 5,671.N.10.
Rockaway Beach

Ruseell Hawkins Add. to Gari.

Rpwes Add. to Wheeler
Ruppell's Subdivision
Rowes Addition to wheeler
Rowe' s Add. to wheeler
Rueppells Int. Point
Russell-Hawkins Int. Pt.
Russell-Hawkins Int. Pt.
Rowe's Add. to wWheeler
Rueppeli's Sub.

Rowes' Add. to Wwheeler
Russell Hawkins Add.

Ir
In

Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point

Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point
Initial Point

(Int. Pt. Only
Gari.Initial Point
Gari.Initial Point

Initial Point
Initial Point

Point

Point

A-451
A-62
A-32
A-197
A-1835

A-//37-A=1017 4 ras

Ruep.)

F-1-8

Re/W Bin #27
Re/W Bin #23
B-6

B-131 & 132
A-2492
Bk. 5 Pg.
A-2746
Re/ W Bin#gl7y
Re/W Bir#48
A-2913

RukR8 A-3107
A-3112

A-3206
B-767

279



A<= -

i Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
: Rockaway Beach
Russell Hawkins - 2nd Add.
Russell Hawkins Add.
Rays Add. to Cloverdale
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach
Russell Hawkins
Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach
Rockaway Beach
Russell Hawkins

Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rockaway Beach Add. Platting
Rowes Add. to Wheeler

 TOWNSITES

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

_ Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

- Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.

B-948
B-990
A-4403
A-4445
A-4474
#772 Re/W Bin
A-4686
A-4687

A-4693
A-4720
A-4723
A-4732

A-4731
A~-4855

A-4856
B-1093
A-4848
B-1101
A-5072
A-5129



:‘Ridge Crest
Rowe's Add. to Wheeler
Rockaway Beach Add. Plat.
Rose City Beach

Rockaway Beach
Rowes Add.

Rockaway Beach

Rockaway Beach Add. Plt
Rockaway Beach Add. Plt.
Rockaway Beach Add. Plt.

Rockaway Beach Add. Plt.
Rockaway Beach Add.
Rivergate

Rivergate lst Add.

Russell-Hawkins Add.Gari.

TOWNSITES

Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial
Initial

Russell-Hawkins Add. Gari.Initial
Russell-Hawkins Add. Gari.Initial

Rockaway Beach
7] 44

Initial
Zc

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
7w

Re/W Bin#20
A-4891
A-4901
A-4907
A-4910
A-4980
A-5045
A-5059
A-5095
A-5097
A-5143
A-5211
#787~-Re/W Bin
#788--Re/W Bin
B-1190
C-415
A-5252
A-5275
Rlw  #z3



Rowes Add. (Wheeler)

Rockaway Beach
Rhodes
Rowes Add. (Wheeler)

Russell Hawkins 2nd Add.

Russell Hawkins
Rays Add.

Rockaway Beach
Rueppell 7 Fisher
Rueppells
Rueppells Sub.
Rueppells Sub.

Rivergate
Raders Sub.

Riverbend
REEPENS

Townsites

Int. Pt.

Int. Pt.
Int. Pt.

Int. Pt.
Int. Pt.
INt. Pt.
Int Pt.

INt. Pt.
Int. Pt.
Int. Pt.
Int. pt.
INt. Pt.

INt. Pt.

Int.
Int. PE:
,JT.ff





